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Surrey Drama Teachers 

Association (SDTA)

Jonathan McIntosh mcintosh_j@surreyschools.ca Stephanie Henderson henderson_s12@surreyschools.ca Fiona Coupar coupar_f@surreyschools.ca http://sdta.weebly.com/

Surrey Tech Theatre 

Teachers' Association 

Craig Wrotniak wrotniak_c@surreyschools.ca

Surrey Chapter of the 

BCTLA

Nicole Hurtubise hurtubise_n@surreyschools.ca https://surreychapterbctla.weebly.com/

Surrey School Counsellors Dale Alparaque alparaque_d@surreyschools.ca Sharon Sall sall_s@surreyschools.ca

Surrey Primary Teachers' 

Association

Laura Hutchins & 

Laurel Dufault

hutchins_l@surreyschools.ca & 

dufault_l@surreyschools.ca

http://spta36.weebly.com

The Surrey Primary Teachers' Association is a group 

of Surrey teachers supporting Surrey teachers! 

Through out the year we put on a variety of 

workshops related to teaching in the primary grades, 

we sponsor speakers at the STA day in May and host 

social events for primary teachers. We have a 

website and Facebook page to share ideas and help 

connect primary teachers within the Surrey School 

District.

Surrey Home Economics 

Association

Jannie Szeto szeto_j@surreyschools.ca We meet every third Thursday. Below are our future 

meeting dates, we look forward to meeting new 

members. Please email Madeline Wong if you plan to 

join us or if you would like to be added to our email 

list!

September 22 - École Panorama Ridge Secondary 

October 20 – THESA Conference 

November 17 – Semiahmoo Secondary 

December – Winter Social 

January 19 

February 16 – Fleetwood Park Secondary 

March – Spring Break 

April 20 

May 18 – Queen Elizabeth Secondary 

June – Year End Social 

Surrey Art Teacher’s 

Association

Sofia Trujillo trujillo_a@surreyschools.ca The Surrey Art Teachers Association (SATA) connects 

Surrey educators in the pursuit of collegiality and 

excellence in visual arts instruction. As educators, we 

provide students with the tools to make connections 

with their curriculum and to learn about their world. 

Reflecting the demands of constantly changing 

educational paradigms, SATA members support each 

other through the sharing of resources, 

opportunities, knowledge, and ideas.
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